w w w . a d v a n t e c h . c o m
Note: All Specifications are subject to change without notice.
3-21
3Biscuit SBC
s and A
ccessories
PCM-3542R
PanelLink Receiver
PanelLink receiver for PCM-9570/S, PCM-9574
Size: 62.2 mm x 71.8 mm (2.45" x 2.83")
PCM-3542R, PCM-231A/AV
PanelLink Module
TV/Audio Module
PCM-231A/PCM-231AV
TV-out/Audio Module
Fits in PCM-9370, PCM-5823 (PCM-231A), PCM-6753 (PCM-231A)
Size: 37 mm x 80 mm
Ordering Information
PCM-3542R-00A1 PanelLink receiver for PCM-9576/9574/
9570
PCM-231A-00A1 AC Link Audio Module
PCM-231AV-00A1 AC Link Audio/TV-out Module